KAPE
ACBR
HAKI
ABES
AVKA
SPBO
DUFF
OLSE
BVAC
ZWAT

Pupillen

60 H 60 1000 VER HOOG | KOGEL HOCKEY| 4x60 |[TOTAAL

13 8 8 9 7 8 11 10 74

3 5 5 7 11 10 4 3 48

10 7 3 8 9 4 5 6 52

11 13 11 3 13 11 8 11 81

5 4 7 5 6 3 9 4 43

7 9 13 11 5 5 3 8 61

9 6 10 4 10 6 7 7 59

8 10 9 6 4 13 13 13 76

6 11 6 10 8 7 10 9 67

4 3 4 13 3 9 6 5 47

Miniemen
| 60H | 80 | 150 | 300 | 1000 | VER | HOOG | KOGEL | SPEER | 4x80 [TOTAAL

13 10 11 10 11 11 13 9 9 11 108
5 8 10 6 8 6 11 4 8 7 73
3 6 6 o o 0 0 o 0 o 15
6 5 8 4 9 10 5 6 4 o 57
7 4 3 5 5 5 7 7 6 6 55
10 11 7 9 10 8 10 5 7 10 87
11 7 13 13 13 13 8 10 10 13 111
8 13 9 8 7 9 9 11 13 9 96
9 9 5 11 6 7 6 13 11 8 85
4 3 4 7 4 4 4 8 5 o 43

KAPE
ACBR
HAKI
ABES
AVKA
SPBO
DUFF
OLSE
BVAC
ZWAT

Pup+Min

ALG.TOTAAL

182

121

67

138

98

148

170

172

152

20




